

## City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 11-1123 Version: 1 Name: License Agreement Steamplant Condominium

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/20/2011 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 8/2/2011 Final action: 8/2/2011

Title: Authorizing the City of Key West to enter into a Revocable License Agreement with the Steamplant

Condominium Association, Inc. for landscaping and maintenance of a City-owned vacant parcel on

Trumbo Road.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Steamplant License Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/2/2011	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

Authorizing the City of Key West to enter into a Revocable License Agreement with the Steamplant Condominium Association, Inc. for landscaping and maintenance of a City-owned vacant parcel on Trumbo Road.